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1 October 2023 
Season Points 

 
 
 

  
 

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Place
Sail 

Number Skipper Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Net
1 4750 Zofia Wells GBC 1 1 1 5  8 8
2 4698 Philippa Wilstshire GBC 2 2 3 3  10 10
3 4443 Flora Stevens GBC 4 6 2 2  14 14
4 4113 Harvey Greenstreet GBC 3 4 5 4  16 16
5 4754 James Davies GBC DNF 12 3 4 1  20 20
6 4543 Josh Carran GBC 5 5 6 7  23 23
7 4099 Finley Connor GBC 6 7 7 6  26 26
8 3761 Catherine Copeland GBC 8 10 8 8  34 34
9 4598 Joshua Norrie GBC 7 9 DNF 12 DNF 12  40 40

10 4453 Petar Lithgow GBC 5 DNF 12 DNF 12 DNF 12  41 41
11 007 Lauren Pemberton GBC DNF 12 8 DNF 12 DNF 12  44 44
12 4641 Alice Simpson GBC DNF 12 11 DNF 12 DNF 12  47 47
13 3685 Ved Basu GBC DNF 12 12 DNF 12 DNF 12  48 48

Opti Combined

Place
Sail 

Number Skipper Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Net
1 4099 Finley Connor GBC 2 1 1 1  5 5
2 4598 Joshua Norrie GBC 3 3 DNF 14 DNF 14  34 34
3 4453 Petar Lithgow GBC 1 DNF 14 DNF 14 DNF 14  43 43
4 007 Lauren Pemberton GBC DNF 14 2 DNF 14 DNF 14  44 44
5 4641 Alice Simpson GBC DNF 14 4 DNF 14 DNF 14  46 46
6 3685 Ved Basu GBC DNF 14 5 DNF 14 DNF 14  47 47

GBC Season Points Scores - Opti Green

Place
Sail 

Number Skipper Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Net
1 4750 Zofia Wells GBC 1 1 1 5  8 8
2 4698 Philippa Wilstshire GBC 2 2 3 3  10 10
3 4443 Flora Stevens GBC 4 6 2 2  14 14
4 4754 James Davies GBC DNF 7 3 4 1  15 15
5 4113 Harvey Greenstreet GBC 3 4 5 4  16 16
6 4543 Josh Carran GBC 5 5 6 6  22 22

GBC Season Points Scores - Opti Open
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Place
Sail 

Number Skipper Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Net
1 1306 James McBride GBC 1 1 1 1  4 4
2 2198 Amber Hughes GBC 2 2 2 2  8 8
3 2002 Tyler Warren GBC 3 3 DNS 15 DNS 15  36 36
4 2110 Dominic Lilley BBYC 4 DNS 15 DNS 15 DNS 15  49 49
5 2196 Emma Carran GBC RET 15 DNS 15 DNS 15 DNS 15  60 60

Starling Combined

Place
Sail 

Number Skipper Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Net
1 1306 James McBride GBC 1 1 1 1  4 4
2 2198 Amber Hughes GBC 2 2 2 2  8 8

GBC Season Points Scores - Starling Open

Place
Sail 

Number Skipper Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Net
1 2002 Tyler Warren GBC 1 1 DNS 4 DNS 4  10 10
2 2001 Ernie Chee GBC 2 DNS 4 DNS 4 DNS 4  14 14
3 2196 Emma Carran GBC RET 4 DNS 4 DNS 4 DNS 4  16 16

GBC Season Points Scores - Starling Development


